
UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION

FullTitle of the Project: HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATTON LtMITED-

MSV 3Xs00MT(AUGMENTATTON OF STORAGE CAPACITY)

File No. : FPIHllND /33374/201,8

Date of Proposal; 28/5/201,8

I/WC, HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED, LPG BOTTLING PLANT, GAMHARIA

hereby, undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation in lieu of the forest area
diverted f or 8.74ha. as per prevailing wage rates at the time of plantation.

Place: HPCL,GAMHARIA.



UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF NET PRESENT VALUE OF FOREST AREA

FullTitle of the Project: HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED-

MSV 3Xs00MT(AUGMENTATION OF STORAGE CAPACITY)

File No. : FPIHllND 1333741201'8

Date of Proposal: 28151201,8

It is to certify that l/We HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED, LPG BOTTLING PLANT,

GAMHARTA (GOV. OF INDIA ENTERPRISES) have applied for diversion of 8.74 ha. of forest area

for the purpose of Augmantation of storage capacity. l/We, HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM

CORPORATION LIMITED, LPG BOTTLING PLANT, GAMHARIA (GOV. OF INDIA ENTERPRISES) hETCbY,

undertake to pay the net present value (NPV) of the above forest land. l/we also hereby undertake

to pay the additional amount of NPV, if so determined as per the decision of the Hon'ble Supreme

Court.

Place :HPCL, GAMHARIA Siggqlu re_ of User Agency
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UNDERTAKING FOR PAYMENT OF COST OF COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION

FullTitle of the Project; HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIM|TED-

MSV 3X500MT(AUGMENTATTON OF STORAGE CApACtTy)

File No. : FPlH/lND /33374/201,8

Date of Proposal: 28/5/20L8

I/WC, HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED, LPG BOTILING PLANT, GAMHARIA
hereby, undertake to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation in lieu of the forest area
diverted f or 8.7 4 ha. as per prevailing wage rates at the time of plantation.

Place: HPCL,GAMHARIA.


